

CS No. 663/15

Garima Panwar Vs. Dinesh Kumar & Ors

06.08.2016

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Counsel for the defendants.

WS alongwith counter-claim and Vakalatnama of the counsel for the defendants separately filed by the defendant nos. 2 & 3 on 30.07.2016. Court fees on the counter-claim not filed by the defendant nos. 2 & 3. Defendant nos. 2 & 3 are directed to file requisite court fess on the counter-claim by the next date of hearing.

Put up on **15.10.2016** for WS to the counter-claim, replication to the WS by the plaintiff, admission/denial of documents and for framing of issues. Parties to appear in person on next date for the purpose of admission/denial of documents.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
06.08.2016