

CS No. 7649/16

Garima Panwar Vs Dinesh Kumar & ors.

09.04.2018

Ld. PO is on half day leave today before lunch.

Present: Sh. Praveen Tomar, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. T. K. Pradhan, counsel for defendants.

Put up on 28.07.2018 for purpose fixed.

READER

09.04.2018