

CS No.7649/16

Garima Panwar VS. Dinesh Kumar & Ors

28.07.2018

Present: Sh. Pawan Kumar, proxy counsel for Sh. Ajay Chaudhary, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Alok Bachwat, counsel for defendants with defendant no. 1.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of defendants. It be taken on record.

At joint request, be put up for admission denial of documents, framing of issues and arguments on application U/o 7 Rule 14 CPC for **16.10.2018**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
28.07.2018