

CS No. 7649/16

GARIMA PANWAR Vs. DINESH KUMAR ORS

19.12.2018

Present : None for plaintiff.
Defendant no. 1 in person also appearing for
other defendants.

None has appeared for plaintiff despite repeated
calls. Matter is adjourned in the interest of justice for producing
original title documents in her possession, admission /denial of
documents and framing of issues for **27.02.2019**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
19.12.2018