

**CS No.207649/2016**  
**GARIMA PANWAR**  
versus  
**DINESH KUMAR ORS**

12.01.2022

**Matter taken up through Cisco Webex in pursuance of Order of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi bearing no. 896/RG/DHC/2021 dated 30.12.2021.**

Present: Sh.Sidhant Gandas Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff present  
through VC.

Defendant no.1 present through VC.

Put up for PE on **02.05.2022.**

**(Munish Markan)**  
**ADJ-02 (SE)/District Courts Saket,**  
**New Delhi/12.01.2022**