

CS DJ 7649/16  
GARIMA PANWAR  
Vs.  
DINESH KUMAR ORS

**02.05.2022**

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.**

Present : None for plaintiff.

Sh. Uday Singh Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant No. 1 with  
Defendant No.1 in person.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on **03.08.2022**  
for purpose fixed.

**(Reader)**  
02.05.2022