

**CS DJ 7649/2016**  
**Garima Panwar Vs. Dinesh Kumar & Ors.**

**01.02.2025**

Present: Counsel Sh. Ajay Chaudhary for plaintiff, through VC.  
Counsel Sh. Anuj Kumar Garg, for all three defendants.

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

Put up on **01.07.2025** for purpose fixed.

Reader/01.02.2025